PoHo Hot Cocoa 9 Mile Finishers
Place Bib # Name

1 19
2 110
3 3

4 27
5 72
6 118
7 129
8 26
9 9
10 75
11 854
12 36
13 152
14 114
15 45
16 95
17 82
18 107
19 123
20 92
21 160
22 51
23 111
24 119
25 57
26 43
27 2

28 56
29 143
30 163
31 10
32 94
33 30
34 54
35 134
36 855
37 77
38 91
39 126
40 109
41 128
42 164
43 63
44 138
45 28

KURT BRINKER
CHAD MERCER
JEFFREY ALBERGHINI
MICHAEL CHOPCHITZ
ROBERT HILL

RYAN NOWAKOWSKI
BRIAN ROFFEL

JEPH MAAGDELEYN
RYAN LUC

BRIAN HORROBIN
JACK FAIRFIELD
KRISTA CRANSTON
ROGER VANOOSTVEEN
STEVE MOORE
MICHAEL ECKERT
MATTHEW LEWIS
KATIE JOHNSTON
NATE MCDONELL
JOE PERRY

RAMON LEDEZMA
JOHN WOOLSEY
ANDY FIEDLER
DOUG MILES

NEAL OBERMYER
PETER GADIOLI
CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS
MIKE AIKENHEAD
DANEILLE FOWLER
MICHAEL SMITH
JACOB ZARZYCKI
WILLIAM BEJIN
CARRIE LEWIS
MICHELLE CLEM
EMERSON FLORKA
MARVIN SCHMITZ
ROB FAIRFIELD
RYAN HOUTHOOFD
JOE LASHER
RACHEAL REED

AMY MCNABB
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ
ANTHONY ZIENTAK
MONICA GURR

LISA SHAW

JILLIAN CIESIELSKI

Total
50:41.18
52:41.90
53:07.50
53:39.52
56:31.85
56:53.80
57:16.48
57:20.38
57:58.42
58:11.10
58:20.78
58:21.62
59:01.85
59:47.25

1:00:16.99
1:00:43.29
1:00:47.48
1:00:53.59
1:01:03.54
1:01:06.28
1:01:09.00
1:01:11.96
1:01:12.58
1:01:14.30
1:01:27.58
1:02:43.92
1:03:20.95
1:03:24.92
1:03:39.17
1.03:40.24
1:03:45.63
1:.04:11.70
1:.04:58.16
1:05:01.60
1:05:09.78
1:05:19.19
1:05:26.10
1:05:38.59
1:06:51.59
1:08:09.22
1.08:25.13
1:08:42.95
1:09:00.90
1:09:06.31
1:09:54.58

Pace
5:38
5:51
5:54
5:58
6:17
6:19
6:22
6:22
6:26
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:33
6:39
6:42
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:58
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:26
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:46

Age Gend City

39 M
32 M
38 M
41 M
48 M
39 M
46 M
35 M
39
53
15
38
55
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ST CLAIR
CHATHAM
SOUTHFIELD
SARNIA
MARYSVILLE
WALLACEBURG
CHATHAM
WINDSOR
LONDON
WALLACEBURG
ST THOMAS
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
FORT GRATIOT
ELKTON
NORTHVILLE
ST CLAIR
WALLACEBURG
FORT GRATIOT
LONDON
PORT HURON
GRAND BLANC
FORT GRATIOT
MACOMB
GRAND BLANC
CHATHAM
AVOCA

PORT HURON
HARRISON TWP
GROSSE PT
ELKTON

ST CLAIR
MEMPHIS

ST CLAIR
LONDON
HOLT

SMITHS CREEK
PORT HURON
ST CLAIR
CAPAC

RILEY

LONDON
LEXINGTON
PORT HURON

State
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

48
79
139
41
151
49
878
108
120
85
69

102
106
97
130
29
76
62
140
117
115
155
22
146
40
15
60
99
16
93
162
74
31
35

61
59
67
52
24
121
159
55
873
90
73

PAUL ELWART
KRISTY JEVENS

CARI SHERMAN
TARA DILAURA
CARYN VANDERHEUVEL
BEN ERWIN

AMIE ZINN
ALEXANDRA MCINTYRE
JIM OLEKSINSKI
MICHAEL KAVANAGH
LYNDA HAWKINS
MATT BACH

JILLIAN MALLORY
LAURA MCDONELL
STEVE LUDINGTON
ERIC ROSKEY
KATHLEEN CLARK
JESSICA HOUTHOOFD
MARVIN GUITAR
ANDY SHUBNELL
APRIL NORRIS

LOREN MORROW
DEVIN WALKER

AMY BUTKOVICH
BRANDON STIFF
TOM DEVANEY
BRIAN BOOMS
SARAH GREEN
MEREDITH LYONS
CAROLYN BOOMS
PHILIP LEPINE

DALE ZARZYCKI
DUSTIN HOFFMAN
CHRIS COLLINS
JAMES COTTONE
KAREN ARCHER

MIKE GRIBBIN
HEATHER GOLDRING-BECHARD
JASON HARTKORN
SARA FIGUEROA
MATTHEW CANUP
STEVEN PACIERO
TAMMY WHEELOCK
CURT FOURNIER
CRAIG LEWIS

BRUNO LAFRENIERE
DOREEN HOFFMAN

1:10:26.38
1:11:01.66
1:11:03.68
1:11:57.27
1:12:14.67
1:12:21.15
1:12:21.79
1:13:02.41
1:13:09.62
1:13:36.15
1:13:37.34
1:13:47.04
1:13:51.58
1:14:32.12
1:15:35.47
1:16:00.40
1:16:06.12
1:16:14.06
1:16:20.99
1:16:29.80
1:16:37.87
1:17:11.66
1:17:26.32
1:17:32.33
1:17:38.91
1:17:39.05
1:17:47.24
1:18:31.78
1:18:31.80
1:18:42.10
1:19:03.68
1:19:40.20
1:19:47.42
1:20:45.23
1:20:59.29
1:21:32.66
1:21:33.69
1:22:19.28
1:22:29.59
1:22:56.18
1:23:30.15
1:24:16.68
1:24:16.71
1:24:35.62
1:24:40.90
1:24:50.88
1:24:51.05

7:50
7:53
7:54
8:00
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:07
8:08
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:17
8:24
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:43
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:51
8:52
8:58
9:00
9:04
9:04
9:09
9:10
9:13
9:17
9:22
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:26
9:26

55 M
54 F
35F
46 F
48 F
45 M
45
27
51
38
50
49
38
39
31
42
62
27
62
47
47
49
26
44
41
51
58
49
39
57
33
62
38
44
37
46
33
58
44
59
33
25
40
43
63 M
59 M
58 F
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IMLAY CITY
PORT HURON
HARBOR BEACH
TROY

FORT GRATIOT
COLUMBIAVILLE
BURTON
WATERLOO
ROCHESTER HILLS
EAST CHINA
CHATHAM
GRAND BLANC
CHATHAM

ST CLAIR

FORT GRATIOT
MELVIN

FRASER

HOLT

HARRISON TWP
ROCHESTER HILLS
CHATHAM
MARYSVILLE
MARYSVILLE

RAY

METAMORA
LAPEER

GROSSE PT WOODS
KINGSTON
DEFORD

GROSSE PT

ST CLAIR
HARRISON TWP
ST CLAIR SHORES
FORT GRATIOT
MARYSVILLE
ESSEX

ST CLAIR SHORES
PAIN COURT
PORT HURON
FRASER

LAPEER

PORT HURON

ST CLAIR SHORES
ST CLAIR SHORES
CHINA TWP
DRESDEN
GROSSE PT
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93
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100
101
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103
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105
106
107
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110
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113
114
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

11
133
18
142
47
12
100
39
68

66
113
88
44
149
147
89
148
869

125
13
71
84
65
53
42
33
141
20
135
34
37
165
161
98
32
153
23
104

83
58
150

DEBRA BENNETHUM
LAURA SAWYER

LAURA BOYEA

KATHY SINNOTT

KELLEN ELLIOTT

DAVID BERNARDI
LEEANNE MACDOUGALL
KATHLEEN DESNYDER
KEN HARTWIG
DONGHOON BACH

BONNIE HANDFIELD-JONES

KARLY MODOLO
MIKE KOVALESKY
MARK EBERHARD
RITA TELEGADAS
ROBERT STOCKER
STACEY KRAMER
STACY STREMLOW
JAMES THORNE
LINDA BAKER

GINI RAMPY
COLLEEN BERRY
CHERYLE HEIMBACH
MARIA KASPARIAN
KATHY HAMMOND
ANN FINLEY

AMY DISTEFANO
LEONARD CONSTANTINE
CHRISTOPHER SIMONS
APRIL BROCKITT
MIRANDA SCHOETTLE
SHERI CORMIER
DENISE DASHNER
JIM ZITTEL

DAWN YOST

CAROL LUMSDEN
DEBRA CONRAD
JUSTIN VILLA
MAAIKE CAMPBELL
SUSAN MASON
TRACY BEINDIT
KRISTIN KALAKAY
DAWN GOHL
DOMINGO VALADEZ

1:25:12.06
1:25:24.16
1:25:57.51
1:26:01.83
1:26:05.70
1:26:09.47
1:26:12.84
1:26:30.56
1:26:55.56
1:27:31.07
1:27:51.11
1:27:55.72
1:28:23.65
1:28:28.64
1:29:02.61
1:29:42.96
1:29:48.83
1:30:13.74
1:30:46.58
1:30:58.61
1:31:54.20
1:31:55.04
1:32:34.69
1:32:35.05
1:32:48.38
1:33:16.31
1:33:19.34
1:33:20.80
1:35:05.86
1:37:00.79
1:37:31.22
1:38:29.81
1:41:13.55
1:41:14.47
1:42:08.91
1:43:46.84
1:43:55.01
1:44:19.94
1:45:25.33
1:49:17.08
1:53:58.81
1:55:02.67
1:55:03.30
2:02:24.94

9:28
9:29
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:39
9:43
9:46
9:46
9:49
9:50
9:54
9:58
9:59
10:01
10:05
10:06
10:13
10:13
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:34
10:47
10:50
10:57
11:15
11:15
11:21
11:32
11:33
11:35
11:43
12:09
12:40
12:47
12:47
13:36
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52 F
38 F
30 F
45 F
59 M

ROCHESTER
NEW BALTIMORE
MARYSVILLE
SMITHS CREEK
FORT GRATIOT
ORCHARD LAKE
WARWICK

WEST BLOOMFIELD

ORTONVILLE
LAPEER
WINDSOR
LASALLE
ROCHESTER

ST. CLAIR
GROSSE PT
OKEMOS
RICHMOND
BAY CITY
CLINTON TWP
HUDSON

ST CLAIR

ST CLAIR

PORT HURON
PORT HURON
IMLAY CITY

ST CLAIR

FAIR HAVEN
NEW BALTIMORE
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
CROSWELL
GRAND BLANC
TEMPERANCE
WATERFORD
VERMONTVILLE
LAPEER

ST CLAIR
RICHMOND
WARWICK TWP
ROCHESTER HILLS
MARINE CITY
ROSEVILLE
BRIGHTON
TEMPERANCE
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